© 00 N O O &~ WN -

o1 ool o101 o1 abh BB DSBS DMDEDEOWWWWWWWWWWNNDNMNDNDNMNMNNMDMNMNDMNNDNNNNRPRRPEPEREPERRRLR
O ~NO O, WNREPEOOONOODUUPAWNPEPOOONOOGRARWNEOOONOOOUUREA,RWNEOOODLONOOOGPA~OWDNDEO

Agents

Air Cargo

Airport

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration
Anchors, Chain & Deck Fittings
Attorneys

Banking

Barging

Boating Associations

Boating Services

Boilers & Water Treatment
Bunkering

Cargo Handling Services & Equipment
Centralized Exam Stations
Chandlers

Charts, Books & Nautical Supplies
Chemical Cleaning & Supply
Classification Societies

Cleaning (Tank, Boiler, Bilge, etc.)
Coast Guard

Cold Storage

Communications

Consultants

Consultants - Civil Engineering

Consultants - Contingency Planning & Training

Consultants - Engineers

Container Freight Stations

Container Sales, Leasing & Maintenance
Cordage Manufacturing & Supply

Crew Services & Support

Cruise Lines

Deck Machinery

Derrick Barges & Heavy Lifts
Distribution Centers

Diving, Salvage & Underwater Inspections
Dry Bulk

Drydocks

Education & Training

Electric, Marine

Electronics

Employment & Recruiting

Engineering Services

Engines

Environmental Organizations
Environmental Services

Export Packing

Factory Trawlers & Fishing Industry Vessels
Ferry Service

Fire Services, Marine

Foreign Consulates

Foreign Trade Zones

Freight Forwarders & Customs Brokers
Fuel & Lubricants

Government Agencies

Government Support Organizations
Harbor Excursions

Heavy Lift Equipment & Dryage Services
Homeland Security

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Hull Cleaning

Importers & Exporters
Information Technology Services
Insurance Companies, Brokers & Adjusters
Intermodal & Rail Services
Investigators

Launches

Laundry Service & Sales
Libraries & Museums

Life Raft Servicing

Line Handling

Liquid Bulk Storage

Logistics Services

Marine Construction & Dredging
Marine Equipment Suppliers
Marine Exchanges

Materials Handling Equipment
Media

Medical & Pharmacy Services
Naval Architects

Navigation Instruments & Services
Non Profit

NVOCCs

Offdock Facilities & Shipyards
Other Federal Offices

Other Shipyards in the Region
Paints & Coatings

Petroleum Products,Inspection & Treatment
Photography

Pilot Services

Port Authority

Professional Services

Public Relations

Publications

Rigging & Crane Maintenance
Safety Inspections & Services
Scales & Weight Stations
Seamen's Centers & Chaplains
Security Services

Ship Brokers

Shipping Lines

Shipyards & Marine Repair
Sport Fishing & Whale Watch
Surveyors

Tanker Owners & Operators
Terminal Equipment & Services
Terminal Operators & Stevedores
Towing

Trade Associations

Trade Services

Trucking Services

Tug Services, Ship Assist & Tanker Escort
Unions

Vessel Maintenance & Repairs
Vessel Management
Warehousing

Water Taxi

Weather Routing



