1	Agents	59	Hull Cleaning
2	Air Cargo	60	Importers & Exporters
3	Airport	61	Information Technology Services
4	Air Conditioning & Refrigeration	62	Insurance Companies, Brokers & Adjusters
5	Anchors, Chain & Deck Fittings	63	Intermodal & Rail Services
6	Attorneys	64	Investigators
7	Banking	65	Launches
8	Barging	66	Laundry Service & Sales
9	Boating Associations	67	Libraries & Museums
10	Boating Services	68	Life Raft Servicing
11	Boilers & Water Treatment	69	Line Handling
12	Bunkering	70	Liquid Bulk Storage
13	Cargo Handling Services & Equipment	71	Logistics Services
14	Centralized Exam Stations	72	Marine Construction & Dredging
15	Chandlers	73	Marine Equipment Suppliers
16	Charts, Books & Nautical Supplies	74	Marine Exchanges
17	Chemical Cleaning & Supply	75	Materials Handling Equipment
18	Classification Societies	76	Media
19	Cleaning (Tank, Boiler, Bilge, etc.)	77	Medical & Pharmacy Services
20	Coast Guard	78	Naval Architects
21	Cold Storage	79	Navigation Instruments & Services
22	Communications	80	Non Profit
23	Consultants	81	NVOCCs
24	Consultants - Civil Engineering	82	Offdock Facilities & Shipyards
25	Consultants - Contingency Planning & Training	83	Other Federal Offices
26	Consultants - Engineers	84	Other Shipyards in the Region
27	Container Freight Stations	85	Paints & Coatings
28	Container Sales, Leasing & Maintenance	86	Petroleum Products, Inspection & Treatment
29	Cordage Manufacturing & Supply	87	Photography
30	Crew Services & Support	88	Pilot Services
31	Cruise Lines	89	Port Authority
32	Deck Machinery	90	Professional Services
33	Derrick Barges & Heavy Lifts	91	Public Relations
34	Distribution Centers	92	Publications
35	Diving, Salvage & Underwater Inspections	93	Rigging & Crane Maintenance
36	Dry Bulk	94	Safety Inspections & Services
37	Drydocks	95	Scales & Weight Stations
38	Education & Training	96	Seamen's Centers & Chaplains
39	Electric, Marine	97	Security Services
40	Electronics	98	Ship Brokers
41	Employment & Recruiting	99	Shipping Lines
42	Engineering Services	100	Shipyards & Marine Repair
43	Engines	101	Sport Fishing & Whale Watch
44	Environmental Organizations	102	Surveyors
45	Environmental Services	103	Tanker Owners & Operators
46	Export Packing	104	Terminal Equipment & Services
47	Factory Trawlers & Fishing Industry Vessels	105	Terminal Operators & Stevedores
48	Ferry Service	106	Towing
49	Fire Services, Marine	107	Trade Associations
50	Foreign Consulates	108	Trade Services
51	Foreign Trade Zones	109	Trucking Services
52 52	Freight Forwarders & Customs Brokers	110	Tug Services, Ship Assist & Tanker Escort Unions
53	Fuel & Lubricants	111	
54 55	Government Agencies Government Support Organizations	112	Vessel Management
55 56	Harbor Excursions	113 114	Vessel Management Warehousing
57	Heavy Lift Equipment & Dryage Services	114	Water Taxi
58	Homeland Security	115	Weather Routing
20		110	